
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Shaftesbury Theatre Orchestra,
"CPGLY- Dare oases dees "Mtyerl
"Cappy Ricks"
Eveready Hour Group,
"Down Soum" "ss... Myddleton |"Krazy Kapers"
Sidney Torch (organ),"Torch Parade," No. 4
"Inspector Hornieigh Investigates"
Grand Symphony Orchestra,"Sousa’s Marches"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer: Rey. Canon N., F. E. Robert
shawe

—

Palitz Salon Orchestra,
"Prom. the Land of the Sky-Bluebk.wae ere BES pe ae a gai Cadman
Nn ES —

Es
9.33 "Sorrell and Son"
9.67 London Piano-Accordion Band,
"My Greatest Mistake’ .. O’Brien

10. 0 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.36 CLOSE DOWN

GVO _ toneOd,6. Op.m. Variety and dinner music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 ORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Gopak" (Moussorgsky)
8. 4 Maggie Teyte (soprano)8.12 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphony No. 5 (Tchai-kovski)
8.52 ‘Osear Natzke (bass)
8.56 Boston Symphony Orchestra,"The Maiden with the Roses"
(Sibelins)
9. 0 Karin Branzell (contralto)
9. 8 London Philharmonic — Or-
chestra, Ballet Suite ‘Carnaval’
Op. 9 (Schumann)

9.30 Highlights of opera
10. 0 Epilogue
10.30 Close down

NPL WERE
7. 0&845 a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0 For My Lady: * The Laughing Man"
11.20 Recordings
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

6. 0 Children’s session (‘ ‘Golden Boome-rang ’’)
6.15 Light opera and musical comedy
56.46 Tunes of the day

These programmes are correct as we to
press. Any last-minute alterations be
announced over the air.
All programmes in thia issue are copyright
to and may not be reprinted
‘without permission. J

"A Gentleman Rider "
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"The Mighty Minnites "
After dinner music
"Canada: A pulp and Paper Town,"
by Rev, Hugh Graham
These were hits
"Mystery of Darrington Hall"
Music from the Theatre:
"Petrouechka" (Stravinsky)* Fireside Memories "
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary

9.25 Prayer: Rev. Canon N. PF.
Robertshawe

9.33 Old-time dance
10. 3 Close down

G42 [D) iotone 97
6. Op.m. |Recordings7. 0 Smile Pamily8.0 "Stardust"
10. 0 Dance music
10.45 Close down

WEDNESDAY "is"
1 R AUCKLAND1076 %c.° 280 ra,

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from
London

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.80 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Songs that live forever
1.45 and 3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
East Lynne
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
News from London
The Order of the sponge
The Junior Quiz
News from London
Tales Along the Highway (first.
broadcast)
The House of Peter MacGregor
This Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
History’s Unsolved Mysteries
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
A half-hour for every music lover
Rhythm review (swing session)
News from London
Close down
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WELLINGTON
£930.& e265. m.

0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. News from London
O Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
410. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:

410. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.145 The Question Market
10.30 Dramas of Lifo
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 A little variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.rem. & 1.15 News from Londona. East Lynne
| 48 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 News from London
5. 0 The children’s session5.30 The Junior Quiz
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Enemy Within
7. 0 ‘The House of Poter MacGrogor
7.415 This Twentieth Century (final
broadcast)

7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry :

8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical programme
9. 0 A half-hour for every music lover
10. 0 Our overseas recordings11. 0 News from London
0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from
London

8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR
10. 0 One Girlina Million10.15 Recorded programme
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Movie Quiz
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)
4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
News from London
Gems from Light Opera
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Sorvice
Helio from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A half-hour for every music lover
Recorded programme
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s racing reporter

11. 0 News from London
911.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN :

,
P

12BOk¢. Qi4m.
6. 0, 7.0 and 8.46 am. News fromLondon
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncie Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Lifo Stories
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

41.30. The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
412. 0 Lunch-hour Tunes
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12.15 and 1.15 p.m. _Nows from London
2. 0 East Lynne
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service Session (Joyce)
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Ciub
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that Satisfies7.0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Julian Entertains
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 A half-hour for every music lover
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down7 PALMERSTON. Nth:400 ke. 214m.
6, 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30° Health Talk by * Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Cavaicade of Drama: " Stephen
Foster " :

7.45 Real Life Stories8.0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 A half-hour for every music lover
10. 0 Close \down

CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast on Tuesday, February
17, from 2YA and r3-broadcast by
LYA,; 3Y A, 4YA, 27H; SZR
and 4YZ: :

9. 0am. Miss M. Armour: Funwith Phonics. Help for
Young Readers (2).

9.9 Miss G. Coulson: How to
use the Library.

9.19 Miss J. Combs: Let's Sing
and Dance in Storyland (2).

9.27 Miss J. Dickson: How Well
Can You Speak? Speech
training for Primary Pupils(1).

9.35 Miss C. Hefford: Tales of ©

Long Ago (3).-_-

REMOVESHAIRIN 3 MINUTES
Better than
Razor
No coarse
regrowth
AMAZING
NEW DISCOVERY

MAKPE
this test8
Apply thisnewdainty fragrant cream.In 3 minutes wash it

off.
nEgie?
trace of ugly hair isgoneas if by magic Skin is left soft,white andsatinsmooth: These resultsguaranteed Ormoney

refunded without question. Thisastounding dis
coverv issoldeverywhereunder trademarkNew60VEET. Throw away your razor: It leaves
bristlystubble makes thebairgrow faster and
coarser. UseNew VEET theup-to-date,quick
easyway toendsuperfuoushairandavoidcoarse
regrowth: 1/4&2h1 atallChemistsandStoresa

YOUR
BODy
13&3

TRAINEDMEN
with 1941 Knowledge and #deasArEWanTED
Yesterday's Knowledge is NOT enougb
You must keep step with progress in
order to mneet TO-DAY'S problemsSir$ Please send Free Prospectus
showing how can succeed {7 tne
occupation 1 have marked.
acoountancy Froreesional eramer 60a
Accouuting; Secretarial:
Advertleing -Retall, Mail-order; Agedc}.
Aoro Eng: GroundrSuctuai;

Lcenees, Blggle&:
Architeoture Concrete_
Aviatlon Radio. Building Contractings
Bookkeeping General, Store: Station
Mining (Coal and Qold).
Chemistry (Analytical)civil Eng: ~Surveying,Munlelpal, Bridge
Diesel Eng Illuminat: Eng, WeldingEng:
Draftemanship -(Mech. 4rcn:, ell branchee)
Dre88 Design Drafting, Cutting, Millinery_
Elec.Eng:_Lighting;Power,WiringLicense
Farming Livestock,Dairying, Poultry .
Froe Lance Journaliam -SbortStorjWriting
Gas and Electrio Welding:
ConaralEducation Businesg 8 Salee leteero
A.MeLME", Lmice, AMlee Itl
Structe, eng: -Professional examse
Illuetrating Nevspaper, Fashion, Poster:
Intornal Combustion and Steam Driverd
Examg.:,N Bigbweys Certliceta
Matriculation
Mechanioal Eng: (AlI branches}:Motor Eng: Motor Mechanics Gradu
Plumblng -SanitaryEng;,SheetMetalWork:
Radio eng- ~Radio Servicing; Radlo Bxanee
Radio Play Writing:
Refrigeration Elec Refrig:Servicing
Galeemanshie General; Specialty Retall:
Window pleplay -ShowCards,ShopTicketa:
(Underline Jour subject above-U 066 08

Hetwritet here. 88888080

enquirles ooat only Id Poet Notr
Name
ddrese
WRITE NOW To

INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCESCHOOLS

Dept: L, 182 Wakefield 80.'Wellington

CAMORA
BATHIN

QREVENTSODour


